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Victor John D'souza
From: fp.chaman@chipconsulting.orgSent: Monday, March 25, 2024 10:39 AMTo: 'Victor John D'souza'Cc: bilal.ahmed@chipconsulting.org; Ahsan.Qazi@chipconsulting.orgSubject: FW: Fw: Newly hired CHW refused to work

 
 
Habibullah  
FP Chaman 
Chip Training and Consultant  
Contact;03491009985 
 
From: Sardar Wali Hilal <sardarwalihilal84@gmail.com>  Sent: Friday, March 22, 2024 6:28 PM To: fp.chaman@chipconsulting.org Cc: Niaz Ahmad <dr.niaz.ahmad@hotmail.com>; Naqeeb Ullah Khan Achakzai <naqeebullahkhan859@yahoo.com>; bilal.ahmed@chipconsulting.org Subject: Re: Fw: Newly hired CHW refused to work 
 
Dear Mr. Habib, 
 
I hope this message finds you well. I am writing to inform you that the recently appointed Community Health Worker (CHW) for UC Purana Chaman has 
unfortunately decided not to proceed with their role. Given the impending campaign, I kindly request your assistance in identifying a suitably trained female 
staff member who could fulfill the responsibilities of this position on a temporary basis. 
 
 
On Fri, Mar 22, 2024, 5:07 PM Naqeeb Ullah Khan <naqeebullahkhan859@yahoo.com> wrote: 
Dear Sardar Wali, 
 
 
Please resolve mentioned issue. 
 
Regards, 



2

 
Naqeeb Ullah. 
----- Forwarded Message ----- 
From: "Muhammad Yousaf" <my_khan15@yahoo.com> 
To: "Naqeeb Ullah Khan" <naqeebullahkhan859@yahoo.com> 
Cc: "Sardar Wali Hilal" <sardarwalihilal84@gmail.com> 
Sent: Fri, Mar 22, 2024 at 3:44 PM 
Subject: Newly  hired CHW refused to work 
Dear naqeebullah  
 
It's to inform you that one of our newly hired CHW on code 594 BB ayesha refused to work to her  personal reason please resolve this issue . 
 
Regard 
Muhammad yousaf 
Ucoo Purana chaman 
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